Pennsylvania Comprehensive Cancer Control Program

Calendar Year 2024 Meeting Schedule

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

(PcC)

OPEN MEETING
9:00 AM

3/14/24*

6/20/24

9/12/24*

12/19/24

Cancer Coalition

PCC
Executive
Team

MEMBERS
9:00 AM

1/30/2024

5/7/24

8/6/24

10/29/24

Data
Advisory
Committee

MEMBERS
10:00 AM

2/6/24
4/2/24
6/4/24
8/6/24

10/1/24

12/3/24

PCC
Leadership
(Co-Chairs)

TBD

MEMBERS

Quarterly PCC meetings are held at 9:00 am on the *second or third Thursday of

the quarter except **December date may vary due to holiday observances.
Meetings are recorded and the recording will be made available for future

reference.

All meetings are being conducted virtually unless specified.

PCC Executive Team Meetings are held quarterly at 09:00 am. Agenda planning.

PCC Leadership meetings biannual Date and time to be determined. The purpose
of the meetings will be strategic planning and coalition training.
DAC meetings are usually held on the first Tuesday of every other month from
10:00am — 11:00 except for ***holiday months.



