Pennsylvania Comprehensive Cancer Control Program Calendar Year 2024 Meeting Schedule

pennsylvania	Pennsylvania Cancer Coalition (PCC)	PCC Executive Team	Data Advisory Committee	PCC Leadership (Co-Chairs) TBD
Cancer Coalition	OPEN MEETING	MEMBERS	MEMBERS	MEMBERS
	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	
January		1/30/2024		
February			2/6/24	
March	3/14/24*			
April			4/2/24	
May		5/7/24		
June	6/20/24		6/4/24	
July				
August		8/6/24	8/6/24	
September	9/12/24*	- 4 4-		
October		10/29/24	10/1/24	
November				
December	12/19/24		12/3/24	

- Quarterly PCC meetings are held at 9:00 am on the *second or third Thursday of the quarter except **December date may vary due to holiday observances.
 Meetings are recorded and the recording will be made available for future reference.
- All meetings are being conducted virtually unless specified.
- PCC Executive Team Meetings are held quarterly at 09:00 am. Agenda planning.
- **PCC Leadership** meetings biannual Date and time to be determined. The purpose of the meetings will be strategic planning and coalition training.
- **DAC** meetings are usually held on the first Tuesday of *every other* month from 10:00am 11:00 except for ***holiday months.